	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VE17M00151K
	VE17M00151K (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            VE17M00151K
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 216V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 VE17M00151K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VE17M00151K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2403 260 00071 Knowles  SPEAKER - GRAND
HHR-75AAA/BF3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 3.6V 700MAH
R100-200-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.87X7.87X4.72" GREY
RL-7771 Bud Industries  LEVELER STEM NON-SKID PAD
EN4DH162424LG Hammond Manufacturing  ENCLOSURE STEEL DUAL ACCESS
U.FL-LP-068N1-A-(35) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
0982671009 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 31POS
0152681071 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
3-1435863-5 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 YLW/YLW BOOT 35'
09470505025 Harting  RJI IP20/ 90 GEW2X180 22/71
5602-22-0000-000 3M  CABLE SATA SIGNL 7POS STR-STR 1M
M3975 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 28AWG SLT 100'
M9240122 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 12PR 20AWG BLK 100'
2821/2 WH001 Alpha Wire  2821/2 WHITE 1000 FT
C6351A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE CM 1000'
C0957A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  9C/24 7/32TC FL/BRD SH CM
86984.35.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/4 STOW 90C YELLOW 250' RL
1300970172 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP 1" .750-.875" STR MALE
S3STM500HIRHSF1 HellermannTyton  FIR TREE SADDLE MOUNT MNT
CTAPF2-12TP-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
QAT-19/6-SS15M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 19/6MM-15M
STD09Y-6 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 6 3.25-4.5MM YEL
G1101/4 BK002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PE 1/4 BK 500'
FR6TRBN12M Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT BRACKET
CMB-043-11-C-3-N-B-A Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 32VDC
04820016ZXBF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 125V 15A PCB
BK/HTB-84I-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
02981001Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK BLT DWN 32V 500A CHASS
BK/GMA-125-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST GLASS GMA
0216010.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 10A
0MIN030.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 30A 32V MINI FAST
2JQ 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 350V FAST 2JQ
P6KE11A Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC DO15
5.0SMLJ78CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO214AB
30KPA30-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 57.96VC P600
TV06B360JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMB
MXL1.5KE91CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC CASE1
MXSMLG110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
MX5KP5.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC CASE5A
P1500SCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 140V 400A DO-214AA
	VE17M00151K  keywords
	    	VE17M00151K
	VE17M00151K  AVX Corporation
	VE17M00151K  pdf
	VE17M00151K  datasheet
	VE17M00151K  price
	VE17M00151K  distributor
	electronic components VE17M00151K
	VE17M00151K  Circuit Protection
	VE17M00151K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	VE17M00151K  VARISTOR 216V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
	VE17M00151K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .